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Stunning open concept, 3180 sq. ft. model w1th huge
family room, double-sided gas flreplace, curved oak
staircases up and down. Impressive entrance, sunken
circular living room, main floor office, two bedrooms
have full ensuite baths. $364,900. Call John Hill*.

02-202-30

AP,

Sparklmg townhouse in Guelph in excellent
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Beautlfully decorated and clean as a whistle lﬂcated
{1 in Hillsburgh. Lots of upgrades including a lovely

white kitchen w/hardwood. floor and walkout to a
sunroom. Fully finished lower level with gas

fireplace. Better check this out before it’s gone. A
beauty for $217,900.

Dream hnme in Geargetc}wn South that Speaks nf casual eiegance and
family ambiance. Over 3000 sq. ft. of sparkling space, decorated in clean,
fresh decor. Soaring 18’ ceiling in the Great Room with a gas fireplace and
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commuting distance. Open concept LR/DR & kitchen,

;; built in nooks for your entertainment equipment. Open concept

{ with fully finished basement & extra 3 pc. bath. All
] appliances included in this delightful unit, with low
1 maintenance fees. Better than new at $149,900. Call
Glenda Hughes™ to view.

Between Guelph and Erin, ({)ld Hwy. 24), stone
house used as a restaurant for many years, now a
residence. Almost 4000 sq. ft. still with the original
trims, baseboards etc., and huge brick fireplace.

Second residence about 1400 sq. ft. 4 bedroom

recently renovated. All on 2 acres. Listing X42180.

Prlce $299 900

ThlS wonderfully kept hume will stea] the hearts uf all the memhers of the
family. The chef of the house will have a beautifully renovated kitchen to
prepare meals in; excellent commuting by GO is at the door for Mom or
Dad to get to work in a jiffy; the kids can all have big, separate bedrooms
and play in the huge yard with the jungle gym, and everyone can spread
out in the main floor family room to watch TV. Ten big rooms, 3 baths,
hardwood floors, central air and newer furnace, high ceilings and
charming enclosed front porch for summer living. It just doesn’t get any

better than t his for $239,900. A wonderful buy, a wonderful home, and a

wnnderful way tn lwe Rm}m fﬂl‘ the 1n-laws tm::

http.fhnvw haltunhllls.cumﬂnispah'mk
Email: loispatrick@haltonhills.com
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Lois Patrick ‘... SRR olnson Associates
Busmess (905) 877 5165 Fax (905) 873 2822

_ Pumng a maf over your head!

kitchen/breakfast room with California ceiling, breakfast bar, phone desk,
and beautiful ceramic floors throughout. Fabulous master bedroom with 5
piece ensuite plus a sitting area. Four other lovely bedrooms, all tastefully
decorated. Decking stretches right across the back of the home to enjoy the

beautlful pmfessmnal landscaplng Don’t miss this beauty for $359 900.

Located in Glen Williams on a half acre lot that has been beautifully

landscaped and decked. Lovely open concept oak kitchen and family room

wood burning fireplace. Charming living room and dining room with §
‘Jdouble sided fireplace between, plus 9 ft. ceilings. All bedrooms are |
hardwood, sparkling ceramics in three baths, hallway and kitchen. A teen §
room in the basement to give everyone room to spread out. This home is §

loaded with pricey extras, and a triple garage. A great home at a great price.

19489,900.
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247 Guelph St.,
Georgetown, Ontario
L7G 4V8

175 Mountainview
Rd. S.

i Georgetown
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“ s .::;t; e 1 p.m. til 3 p.m.

Beaut]ful Fnur Bedrnnm Two Sturey Mature Lot 50’ x 110’

Stunning home shows pride of ownership. Totally updated kitchen, bathrooms & more. 10,000
in new built-in Jennair appliances, down draft cook top located in center island. Conviction con-
ventional oven, 27 cubic ft. fridge ice-in door. Main floor family room with stone fireplace +
walk-out to pool Finished basement. Beautiful decor. Call for list of extras. List Price $262,900.
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“Mansewu-nd I"fludel“ Decurated meessmnally
1750 sg. ft. three bedroom beauty, main floor family room with fireplace.

Ceramics foyer, bathrooms and kitchen {loors. Three baths. Master bedroom
with 4 pc. ensuite and walk-in closet. Hardwood floors. Central air. Included:
fridge, stove, d/washer, water softener. Close to high schools and most
amenities. List Price $232.900.

Please call Lois Patrick* at 905-877-5165 for your FREE Professional Comparative Market Analysis. Let’s get your home listed for the world to view.

BACKS ONTO PARK
Private back yard with oversized deck. 4 bed-
rooms, main floor family room, fireplace, cent.
air, eat-in kitchen, main floor laundry, located
in Georgetown South. Don’t miss this one.
Asking only $284,900.
Muirhead, Sales Rep. 905-270-8840.
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PROFESSIONALS
INC. »>

69 KILLALOE CRES., GEORGETOWN

- 11AMm - 4PM

OPEN

TUHNI{E:HE:qCI{AGES 399 : 900

AFFORDABLE LEISURE LIVING IN
A YEAR ROUND COMMUNITY

GUELPH
WELLINGTON RD. 34E

MILLCREEK MINI LAKES

* |.||l::||:||5Ill

HOME

BROCK

HWY. #401

w HAMILTON :

Brought to you by: House Smart (A Division of Mobilife Inc.)
1-888-560-2345/519-653-1345

MILLCREEK MINILAKES
COUNTRY CLUB  COUNTRY CLUB
__ (519).763-1048. _ _ . .

Call Marilyn

MDDEL HOMES Sar & Sun




